
CET Training & Education 

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:50

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

Global Migration to 2D - 
accelerating towards 2027 with 
new industry successes
Kevin Stark, Tania Snioch

How RFID can help reduce 
waste
Claude Tetelin

GS1 Fundamentals 
Nora Kaci

GSMP Identification Standards 
Maintenance Group (SMG) (Opted-
in only)
John Ryu
Helpers: Steve Keddie, Dan Mullen, 

Break 

Marketplaces at GS1: 
Engagement, standards and 
data services
Darren Edels

Trending topics in food systems 
transformation
Elena Tomanovich

Hearing more about deposit 
return schemes (DRS) and 
wondering if GS1 standards play 
a role?  Elizabeth Board

Introduction to the Global 
Standards Management Process 
(GSMP)
Andrew Hearn, Greg Rowe, David 
Buckley 

GS1 Industry & Standards Event 2023 | 18-21 September | Programme                                v.11Jul2023

 Monday, 18 September
Community Engagement Standards Development

Opening Plenary: Retail Strategy

Break, 10 min.

Page 1 of 4



GS1 Industry & Standards Event 2023 | 18-21 September | Programme                                v.11Jul2023

CET Training & Education 

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:50

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

Break 

2D barcodes "ask the expert" 
session
Kevin Stark

What is the GS1 standards role 
in the trade digitalisation 
movement?
Elizabeth Board

GSMP Co-chairs Meeting (Group 
members or by invitation only)
Andrew Hearn, Renaud de Barbuat, 
Marianne Timmons & Robert Beideman 

Closing the barcode/RFID 
interoperability gap with Gen2V3 
& TDS 2.0
Craig Alan Repec

Break 

CGF Value Story Plenary

Break, 10 min.
GS1 registries: Opportunity for 
growth and engagement (MO 
only)
Michael James

Auto ID Labs 
Kevin Stark

GSMP 2D in Retail Mission Specific 
Work Group (Opted-in only)
John Ryu 

GSMP Electronic health record 
patient demographics in GS1 
barcodes – Informational Session  
(Opted-in only)
Greg Rowe

 Tuesday, 19 September
Community Engagement Standards Development

Links to other sources of data: 
Delivering ultimate value 
through Verified by GS1 (MO 
only)
Birgit Mahler

Local and global activities: The 
right balance between them is 
essential to our success in rail
Thorsten Kirschner

GS1 Global Training Network 
(MO only)
Simona Scaringi, Sara Cavallucci

GSMP Global Product Classification 
(GPC) Standards Maintenance 
Group (SMG) (Opted-in only) 
Eileen Harpell, Elsa Braz

Page 2 of 4



GS1 Industry & Standards Event 2023 | 18-21 September | Programme                                v.11Jul2023

CET Training & Education 

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

Scanning 2D in Retail
Steven Keddie

Fresh foods Experience And 
Technology For Better Yield
Elena Tomanovich

Leveraging the GS1 e-Academy 
for your users (MO only)
Jeanette McVeigh

GSMP GS1 modernisation of GTIN 
management Mission-specific 
Work Group (MSWG) (Opted-in 
only)
Tasha Wiehe

Break 

Innovation and trends across 
GS1
Kevin Stark

Customer service people 
empower your organisation (MO 
only)
Donna DiPietro, Simona Scaringi

GSMP GS1 Circularity - Digital 
Product Passport  Mission Specific 
Work Group (MSWG) (Opted-in 
only)
John Ryu

Break 

Community Engagement Standards Development
GSMP Electronic Data Interchange 
(EDI) Standards Maintenance 
Group (SMG) (Opted-in only)
David BuckleyCircularity, Digital Product 

Passports and GS1 standards: 
ingredients for a perfect recipe!
Francesca Poggiali, Andrew Hearn, 
Nadi Gray, Steven Keddie

Wednesday, 20 September

Page 3 of 4



GS1 Industry & Standards Event 2023 | 18-21 September | Programme                                v.11Jul2023

CET Training & Education 

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:50

Closing Plenary with GS1 Ken Traub Awards ceremony and closing remarks 

Break 

Global Data Synchronisation 
Network (GDSN) User Group 
Meeting
Nadja Minich

Where Do We Go Next?: GS1 
Standards for Apparel & Textile 
Around the Globe
Nellie Gayle

GSMP web technology Standards 
Maintenance Group (SMG) (Opted-
in only)
Greg Rowe

Playdate in the new EPCIS 
sandbox
Craig Alan Repec

Break 

Community Engagement Standards Development

Let's Hear It From Industry: 
Roundtable on Apparel & Textile 
Transparency & Standards
Nellie Gayle
Helper: ?

GS1 EDI Advisory Team Open 
session on the future of EDI 
Piergiorgio Licciardello

GSMP Images, Digital & Electronic 
Assets (IDEAs) Standards 
Maintenance Group (SMG) (Opted-
in only)
David Buckley

Verifiable Credentials and 
Digital signatures adoption 
(title and description TBD)
Nellie Gayle

Thursday, 21 September

Page 4 of 4


