

v.11Jul2023

Monday, 18 September							
CET	Community Engagement			Training & Education	Standards Development		
13:00							
13:15	Opening Plenary: Retail Strategy						
13:30							
13:50	Break, 10 min.						
14:00	Global Migration to 2D - accelerating towards 2027 with	How RFID can help reduce waste		GS1 Fundamentals Nora Kaci	GSMP Identification Standards Maintenance Group (SMG) (Opted-		
	new industry successes	Claude Tetelin			in only)		
14:30	Kevin Stark, Tania Snioch				John Ryu Helpers: Steve Keddie, Dan Mullen,		
14:45					respers. Steve Readie, Buil Fluidin,		
15:00							
15:15							
15:30							
15:45							
16:00	Break						
16:15	Dieak						
	Marketplaces at GS1:	Trending topics in food systems transformation	Hearing more about deposit		Introduction to the Global		
	Engagement, standards and data services	Elena Tomanovich	return schemes (DRS) and wondering if GS1 standards play		Standards Management Process (GSMP)		
17:00	Darren Edels		a role? Elizabeth Board		Andrew Hearn, Greg Rowe, David		
17:15					Buckley		

v.11Jul2023

Tuesday, 19	9 September							
CET	Community Engagement			Training & Education	Standards Development			
11:00		Links to other sources of data:	Local and global activities: The right balance between them is essential to our success in rail Thorsten Kirschner	GS1 Global Training Network (MO only) Simona Scaringi, Sara Cavallucci	GSMP Global Product Classification			
11:15		Delivering ultimate value through Verified by GS1 (MO			(GPC) Standards Maintenance Group (SMG) (Opted-in only) Eileen Harpell, Elsa Braz			
11:30		only) Birgit Mahler						
11:45		- Single Fidule:						
12:00								
12:15								
12:30	Break							
12:45	break							
13:00								
13:15	CGF Value Story Plenary	CGF Value Story Plenary						
13:30								
13:50	Break, 10 min.							
14:00	GS1 registries: Opportunity for growth and engagement (MO		Auto ID Labs Kevin Stark		GSMP 2D in Retail Mission Specific Work Group (Opted-in only)	GSMP Electronic health record patient demographics in GS1		
14:15	only)		-		John Ryu	barcodes - Informational Session		
14:30	Michael James					(Opted-in only) Greg Rowe		
14:45						3		
15:00								
15:15								
15:30								
15:45								
16:00								
16:15	20 have dee lie shah a same at li	What is the COA standards and		1	COMP Co. she is a Marking (Co.	Charing the house do (DETD		
16:30	2D barcodes "ask the expert" session	What is the GS1 standards role in the trade digitalisation			GSMP Co-chairs Meeting (Group members or by invitation only)	Closing the barcode/RFID interoperability gap with Gen2V3		
16:45	Kevin Stark	movement? Elizabeth Board			Andrew Hearn, Renaud de Barbuat, Marianne Timmons & Robert Beideman	& TDS 2.0		
17:00		Elizabetii Dodru			mananne minimons & Robert Beideman	Craig Aidfi Repec		
17:15								
17:30								



Vednesday,	20 September					
CET	Community Engagement			Training & Education	Standards Development	
10:30					GSMP Electronic Data Interchange (EDI) Standards Maintenance Group (SMG) (Opted-in only) David Buckley	
10:45						
11:00	Circularity, Digital Product					
11:15	Passports and GS1 standards: ingredients for a perfect recipe!					
11:30	Francesca Poggiali, Andrew Hearn, Nadi Gray, Steven Keddie					
11:45	Hadi Gray, Steven Readic					
12:00						
12:15						
12:30	Break					
12:45			-			
13:00	Innovation and trends across GS1			Customer service people empower your organisation (MO	GSMP GS1 Circularity - Digital Product Passport Mission Specific	
13:15	Kevin Stark			only) Donna DiPietro, Simona Scaringi	Work Group (MSWG) (Opted-in only) John Ryu	
13:30						
13:45					· ·	
14:00						
14:15						
14:30	Break					
14:45	Бгеак					
15:00	Scanning 2D in Retail Steven Keddie	Fresh foods Experience And Technology For Better Yield		Leveraging the GS1 e-Academy for your users (MO only) Jeanette McVeigh	GSMP GS1 modernisation of GTIN management Mission-specific Work Group (MSWG) (Opted-in only) Tasha Wiehe	
15:15	Steven Kedale	Elena Tomanovich				
15:30						
15:45						
16:00						
16:15						
16:30						
16:45						

v.11Jul2023

Thursday, 2	21 September						
CET	Community Engagement		Training & Education	Standards Development			
10:30 10:45		Let's Hear It From Industry: Roundtable on Apparel & Textile Transparency & Standards		GS1 EDI Advisory Team Open session on the future of EDI Piergiorgio Licciardello	GSMP Images, Digital & Electronic Assets (IDEAs) Standards Maintenance Group (SMG) (Opted- in only)		
11:00		Nellie Gayle					
11:15		Helner: /			David Buckley		
11:30		Verifiable Credentials and					
11:45		Digital signatures adoption (title and description TBD)	<u>'</u>				
12:00		Nellie Gayle					
12:15							
12:30	Break						
12:45							
13:00	Global Data Synchronisation Network (GDSN) User Group	Where Do We Go Next?: GS1 Standards for Apparel & Textile			GSMP web technology Standards Maintenance Group (SMG) (Opted-		
13:15	Meeting	Around the Globe			in only)		
13:30	Nadja Minich	Nellie Gayle			Greg Rowe		
13:45							
14:00							
14:15							
14:30							
14:45							
15:00					Playdate in the new EPCIS sandbox		
15:15					Craig Alan Repec		
15:30							
15:45							
16:00	Break						
16:15							
16:30							
16:45	- Closing Plenary with GS1 Ken Traub Awards ceremony and closing remarks						
17:00							
17:15							
17:50							